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80 South St

Al1CC

Admiralty CC

Admiralty Materials Lab (Pool)

Amphoto (Bideford)

Aldbourne PC

Avon Sports Club CS

Axminster CC

BDH (Pool) CC

Bristol Aeroplane Co. PS

BACCC

British Aerospace PC
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Backwell CC

Baptist Mill CG

Barnstaple & District PS

Bath PS

Bath Gas CC

Bath University PS

Beaminster CC

Beckett Park CC

Belmont (Plymouth) CC

Bideford & District CC

Blackhorse CC

Blandford CC

Bryanston School (Blandford) PS

BOAC PS

BR Staff Ass. Bristol

BR Staff Ass. Swindon

Brdford Abbas CC

Braunton CC

Brecknells Social & Welfare

Bridgwater PS

Bristol & West of England PS

Bristol CC

Bristol Central CC

Bristol East PA

Bristol North West CC

Shirehampton CC

Bristol South CC

Bristol PS

Bristol University PS

British Cellophane SSC

Bude PC

Burnham-on-Sea CC

C W Pittard (Yeovil) PC

Calne PS

Calne Woodlands CC

Cam & Dursley CC

Camborne & Redruth CC

Redruth & District CC

Chagford CC

Cheddar Valley CC

Chepstow CC

Chippenham CC

ChurchillHallPS

Cinderford CC

Cirencester CC

Civil Service (Plymouth) CC

Clevedon Community Ass. PS

Clevedon CC

Club Canon

Combe Martin & District CC

Corsham PC

Crediton CC

Crewkerne & District CC

Crossbow CC




E S & ARobinson CC

DRGFPPS

Dartington CC

Dartington AEC CC

Dartmouth PS

Dawlish & Teignmouth CC

Teignmouth CC

Devizes & District CC

Dorchester CC

Dorchester PS

Downend CC

Dulverton PC

Dursley CC

EK Cole (Malmsbury) CC

Eve Vale (Hospital) CC

Exeter CC

University College Exeter PS

Exeter University PS

Exmouth CC

Exmouth PG

Falmouth CC

Filton & Patchway CC

Focus CC

Frome PC

Frome Selwood PS

Frome Valley CC

Frome Wessex CC

Fry's PS

Garrard Athletic SC PS

Gloucester CC

Griffin George S Soc. Club

GWR Staff Association PS

Hanham PC

Harfield CC

Harris Calne CC

Helston District CC

MACPC

UBM/MAC PC

Hewlet Packard CC
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Holsworthy CC

Honiton CC

Hydrographic Dept. (Taunton) PS

Ilminster CC

Ilfracombe PS

Ilfracombe Community College PS

Ivybridge Comm Ass PS

Keynsham PS

Kingsbridge & District CC

Kingswood & Disrtrict PS

Kingswood YMCA CC

Knowle PS

Launceston PC

Liskeard & District CC

Looe & District CC

Looe- Liskeard & District CC

Lyme Bay PC

Allhallows (Lyme Regis) PS

Maker with Rame CC

Manor Hall PS

Melksham CC

Mendip CC

Minehead & District PS

Newquay PS

Newton Abbot PS

Newton Abbot School of Art CC

North Cotswold PC
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North Moulton CC

North Somerset PS

Norton Radstock CC

Courtenay Arts Club (Okehampton) PS

Okehampton PS
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Ottery St Mary PC

Paignton PC

Parnell & Sons Ltd. CC

Patchway CC

Pearce CC

Penryn CC

Penwith PG

Pewsey Vale CC

Phoenix CC

Photo Coour Soc. N, Devon

Photo Coour Soc. S, Devon

Plessey CC

Plymouth Athenaeum PS

Plymouth CC

Plymouth Institution PS

Plymouth PS

Plymouth Div Police CC

B DivCC

Plymstock Coop CC

Pool Grammer School PS

Pool & District CC

Portishead CC

Prior Park College PC

Quantock CC

RAF Yatesbury CC

Reflex CC

S W Electricity SC

S W Gas (Plymouth) CC

Saltash & District CC

Saltford PC

Sedgmoor CC

Shaftesbury & District AC

Sherborne CC

Sherborne PS

Sherborne Amateur PS

Sidmouth & District PS

Sodbury & Yate PS

South Glos. CC

South Moulton CC

South Petherton PS

St Austell PS

Stlves CC

STC (Ilminster) SC

STC (Paignton)

STCPS

Stockwood CC

Stothert & Pitt Soc. Club CC

Street PS

Stroud & District CC

Swanage CC

Swindon CC

Swindon and North Wilts CC

Sydenham CC

Taunton CC

Taunton Postal PS

Tavistock & District PS

Tetbury CC

The Wessex Focus

Thrissell CC

Thornbury & District PC

Tiverton CC
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Tiverton & Heathcoat CC

Heathcoat & Tiverton PC

Torbay CC

Torbay Coop CC

Torquay PC

Totnes CC

Trowbridge & District CC

Truro Cathedral School PS

Truro CC

Citty of Truro Shutters Club

Wadebridge & District CC

Warminster CC
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Warmley PS

Wellington CC

Wells CC

Wenbury CC

Westland PC

Wessex CC

Penzance & District PS

West Cornwall CC

Westbuty on Trym CC

Westbuty on Trym Photo Workshop

Westbury sub Mendip PS

Westinghouse PS

Weston-S-Mare CC

Weymouth & District PS

Wills CC

Imperial CC

Wills Hall PS

Winterborne FG

Wincanton CC

Winfrith CC

Woolacombe CC

Wooton Bassett CC

Wrigley RC

Wyvern CC

Yeovil CC

Yeovil Post Office CC

Number of Clubs

12

13

14

16

16

16

18

19

23

29

33

39

42

46

52

61

67

68

57

62

55

54

58

56

56

52

49

52

58

61

64

66

68| 68| 64

62

68

69

70

70

70

72

78

79

83

87

89

90

92

94

100

97

98




